

Corporate Safeguarding for Business Officially Launches

Corporate Safeguarding is reinventing how organisations practise safeguarding to benefit business and society at large.

BASINGSTOKE, HAMPSHIRE, UNITED KINGDOM, September 28, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Corporate Safeguarding (CoS), a company dedicated to helping organisations to raise their standard of safeguarding, announces its launch.

Established by a highly-qualified team of specialists, Corporate Safeguarding's focus is on regulation, reputation, responsibility and risk, and how best to help organisations become safeguarding leaders by making changes for the better and



encouraging education and communication, to ensure a safer, happier workplace and better-informed workforce. Its unique portfolio of PEMS® solutions is a complete service, fully supported by experts.



Our complete safeguarding service delivers a social and safety benefit to organisations that defends value, creates value and mitigates risk."

Mark Bramah, Managing Director Safeguarding is an integral part of good corporate governance against which the performance of companies may be measured in terms of how well they apply social responsibility values to their business. From a regulatory or corporate responsibility viewpoint, good safeguarding can deliver a social and safety benefit that defends value, creates value and mitigates risk.

Commenting on its launch, Mark Bramah, Managing Director of Corporate Safeguarding said: "We are delighted to launch our safeguarding business. Every organisation

whose employees or business partners engage directly or indirectly with young or vulnerable people, has a legal and moral duty of care to do all it can to protect them from harm. Healthy organisations manage safeguarding well and our new safeguarding service will benefit businesses of all sizes, across all sectors and communities."

Pauline Christie
Corporate Safeguarding
+44 (0)1256 316 525
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.